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Rang Name Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1 Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 98 95 95 93 0
2 Lang Dominik IHS 98 95 89 0 0
3 Spieler Alois HSV Ried 98 94 0 0 0
4 Bauer Lars IHS 97 95 93 0 0
5 Wilfling Christopher SVO Salzburg 96 96 95 93 92
6 Bauer Manfred HSV Allentsteig 96 93 93 0 0
7 Matheis Stefan IHS 96 93 91 0 0
8 Ebner Ludwig SVO Salzburg 96 91 88 0 0
9 Lambichler Ludwig SSC Sickinger 96 88 0 0 0
10 Heinetzberger Michael SSC-AS 92 0 0 0 0
11 Marek Georg SSV Burgkirchen 91 90 87 86 83
12 Haider Josef SV Bad Zell 91 87 0 0 0
13 Brandstätter Markus SVO Salzburg 90 86 0 0 0
14 John Christian SSC MaHö 90 83 0 0 0
15 Spieler Franz Josef HSV Ried 89 87 86 82 0
16 Hochrainer Stefan IHS 88 86 0 0 0
17 Pfeifenberger Manfred SVO Salzburg 88 84 0 0 0
18 Konwicsny Roman SSC MaHö 87 85 0 0 0
19 Stelzmüller Ludwig SSC Sickinger 87 55 0 0 0
20 Tröbinger Markus AKSÖ Pregarten 86 84 83 0 0
21 Haider Jakob SV Bad Zell 86 83 0 0 0
22 Hörl Markus HSV Ried 84 83 0 0 0
23 Tlapak Mario SSC MaHö 84 79 0 0 0
24 Seifriedsberger Philipp IHS 82 82 80 0 0
25 Brandstätter Bettina SVO Salzburg 79 77 0 0 0
26 Rößl Franz Kuenringer SJV 78 60 0 0 0
27 Stoiber Alois  74 69 0 0 0
28 Diwald Martin IHS 71 70 52 0 0
29 Hörl Jürgen HSV Ried 71 60 0 0 0
30 Tobisch Erich SV Bad Zell 67 53 0 0 0
31 Kastler Markus  65 64 0 0 0
32 Steinbauer Hubert Kuenringer SJV 59 59 0 0 0

Allgemeine Klasse 100m
Ordonnanzschießen Bad Zell  25.6.2022



Rang Name Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1 Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 96 95 95 93 0
2 Strasser Fritz HSV Ried 96 95 94 0 0
3 Wilfling Johann SVO Salzburg 96 95 90 90 88
4 Beinhundner Georg SVO Salzburg 95 94 94 93 88
5 Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 94 93 89 0 0
6 Maier Franz HSV Ried 94 93 0 0 0
7 Dr. Hofer Regina HSV Stadl-Paura 93 93 88 0 0
8 Lehner Othmar SVO Salzburg 93 92 87 0 0
9 Bauer Helmut SV Bad Zell 92 91 84 0 0
10 Lepschy Konrad SV Bad Zell 92 89 86 0 0
11 Schüller Günther IHS 92 84 0 0 0
12 Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl-Paura 91 90 89 0 0
13 Grüll Robert SV Bad Zell 89 87 0 0 0
14 Kiener Josef SSC Sickinger 88 77 0 0 0
15 Bachhofer Josef Kuenringer SJV 86 85 0 0 0
16 Mixanig Waldemar SSC Klagenfurt 82 81 71 69 0
17 Iglseder Franz SSC Sickinger 82 72 0 0 0
18 Schickermüller Franz SV Bad Zell 79 0 0 0 0
19 Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 71 62 0 0 0
20 Kaschek Werner LHA Linz 71 0 0 0 0
21 Kastler Franz SSG Hasenberg 29 16 0 0 0

Altschützen 100m
Ordonnanzschießen Bad Zell  25.6.2022



Rang Name Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1 Bauer Lars IHS 58 58 57 57 56
2 Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 58 58 56 56 54
3 Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 58 56 56 52 0
4 Spieler Alois HSV Ried 58 50 48 48 0
5 Bauer Manfred HSV Allentsteig 56 54 54 53 51
6 Lepschy Konrad SV Bad Zell 56 54 54 50 0
7 Pfeifenberger Manfred SVO Salzburg 55 50 49 49 46
8 Dr. Hofer Regina HSV Stadl-Paura 55 50 49 49 0
9 Seifriedsberger Philipp IHS 55 45 44 41 0
10 Ebner Ludwig SVO Salzburg 54 51 51 51 49
11 Wührleitner Roland HSV Steyr 53 52 49 48 0
12 Beinhundner Georg SVO Salzburg 53 51 50 48 0
13 Matheis Stefan IHS 52 50 49 45 0
14 Maier Franz HSV Ried 52 46 0 0 0
15 Hochrainer Stefan IHS 51 47 45 22 0
16 Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl-Paura 50 49 49 46 0
17 Kastler Markus  50 43 0 0 0
18 Lehner Othmar SVO Salzburg 48 47 45 43 0
19 Tlapak Mario SSC MaHö 48 46 42 37 0
20 Kaschek Werner LHA Linz 48 42 0 0 0
21 Mixanig Waldemar SSC Klagenfurt 48 37 37 34 0
22 Marek Georg SSV Burgkirchen 47 46 43 43 0
23 Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 43 38 0 0 0
24 Heinetzberger Michael SSC-AS 41 26 0 0 0
25 Diwald Martin IHS 40 37 0 0 0
26 Stoiber Alois  33 32 0 0 0

Klasse 50m
Ordonnanzschießen Bad Zell  25.6.2022



Rang Name Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1 Bauer Manfred HSV Allentsteig 96 93 91 89 89
2 Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 94 92 91 91 0
3 Schüller Günther IHS 92 87 85 84 0
4 Konwicsny Roman SSC MaHö 91 88 82 69 0
5 Völkl Philipp LHA Linz 90 87 83 80 77
6 Pfeifenberger Manfred SVO Salzburg 89 89 87 85 85
7 Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 89 83 78 72 0
8 Bauer Lars IHS 86 85 66 49 0
9 Maier Franz HSV Ried 86 62 0 0 0
10 Pichler Peter SV Bad Zell 85 83 81 79 0
11 Haider Josef SV Bad Zell 83 80 80 75 0
12 Ebner Ludwig SVO Salzburg 80 67 0 0 0
13 Lindner Wolfgang SV Bad Zell 78 75 75 68 56
14 Brandstätter Markus SVO Salzburg 77 73 73 59 0
15 Heinetzberger Michael SSC-AS 71 71 57 0 0
16 Haider Jakob SV Bad Zell 70 41 0 0 0
17 Pichler Renate SCO Offenhausen 69 27 0 0 0
18 Lazar Gerald SV Bad Zell 64 60 53 29 0
19 Lehner Othmar SVO Salzburg 63 62 0 0 0
20 Hochrainer Stefan IHS 61 0 0 0 0
21 Mixanig Waldemar SSC Klagenfurt 47 43 42 32 0
22 Mitterlehner Heribert SV Bad Zell 31 25 0 0 0

Pistole 25m
Ordonnanzschießen Bad Zell  25.6.2022


